Caractéristiques
conditionnement

Référence
9118619
9118617

198620
198621

Consulter la fiche produit

BOUCLE POUR FEUILLARD

largeur (mm)

12
13
16
19

26/12/2025

CORDERIES TOURNONAISES

1000

matériau

plastique
métal
métal
métal

Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT

Page 1/1


http://demo.dompro.fr/boucle-pour-feuillard-p140038
http://www.tcpdf.org

