

BOUCLE POUR FEUILLARD

CORDERIES TOURNONAISES

Caractéristiques

conditionnement	1000
-----------------	------

Référence	largeur (mm)	matériau	Prix HT
9118619	12	plastique	-
9118617	13	métal	-
198620	16	métal	-
198621	19	métal	-